
Platz Mannschaft Starter

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

47 Starter/Teams

MSC Trittau e.V. im ADAC

48. ADAC Jugend Kart Slalom des MSC Trittau e.V.

01.09.2024

   1 5MSC Trittau I
107

507

407

306

211

Liam Schetz

Jorvik Oberlein

Alexander Koch

Luis Negri

Maximilian Kaluza

5

2

3

1

2

.

   2 5AC Buchholz Heidering Black
108

508

405

309

Lian Marten Schulz

Timm Krause

Eric Sparsam

Patrik Westedt

2

2

2

1

.

   3 6ASC Breitenfelde
109

409

310

308

307

Liam von der Osten

Bruno König

Gabriel Mittag

Sebastian Reimann

Moritz König

1

4

5

1

6

.

   4 23AC Buchholz Heidering Blue
203

501

305

Ciara Rühle

Kjell Rühle

Stina Rokitta

10

6

7

.
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